Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium
Ultra Bor High Helix Flutes Type 240-

SS

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping when you
choose flat rate shipping. ¢ High Helix Flute
design allows for increased feed rates ¢ 1352 split
point provides fast penetration and accurate
starting without a center punch « Recommended
for stainless steel, aluminum, brass, and all other
non-ferrous metals ¢« Withstands substantially
higher drilling temperatures while maintaining

sharpness
Diameter Flute Overall Length Manufacturer  Unit Price Pack Quantity
41301 1/16in 7/8 in flute length 17/8in Viking Drill & Tool 1.62 12 $19.44
41311 5/64 in 1 in flute length 2in Viking Drill & Tool 1.62 12 $19.44
41321 3/32in 1 1/4 in flute length 21/4in Viking Drill & Tool 1.62 12 $19.44
41331 7/64in 1 1/2 in flute length 25/8in Viking Drill & Tool 1.74 12 $20.87
41341 1/8in 15/8in flute length 2 3/4in Viking Drill & Tool 1.96 12 $23.52
41351 9/64 in 1 3/4 in flute length 27/8in Viking Drill & Tool 2.06 12 $24.72
41361 5/32in 2 in flute length 31/8in Viking Drill & Tool 2.18 12 $26.16
41371 11/64in 2 1/8in flute length 31/4in Viking Drill & Tool 2.26 12 $27.12

41381 3/16in 2 5/16 in flute length 3 1/2in Viking Drill & Tool 2.68 12 $32.16
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41391
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41411
41421
41431
41441
41451
41461
41471
41481
41491
41501
41511
41521
41531
41541
41551
41561
41571
41581

13/64 in
7/32 in
15/64 in
1/4 in
17/64 in
9/32in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in

2 7/16 in flute length
2 1/2 in flute length

2 5/8 in flute length

2 3/4 in flute length

2 7/8 in flute length

2 15/16 in flute length
3 1/16 in flute length
3 3/16 in flute length
3 5/16 in flute length
3 7/16 in flute length
3 1/2 in flute length

3 5/8 in flute length

3 3/4 in flute length

3 7/8 in flute length

3 15/16 in flute length
4 1/16 in flute length
4 3/16 in flute length
4 5/16 in flute length
4 3/8 in flute length

4 1/2 in flute length

35/8in
33/4in
37/8in
4in

41/8in
41/4in
4 3/8 in
41/2in
4 5/8 in
4 3/4in
47/8 in
5in

51/8in
51/4in
53/8in
51/2in
55/8in
53/4in
57/8in
6in

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

2.92
2.98
3.20
3.48
4.12
4.52
5.14
5.48
5.88
6.74
7.34
7.80
8.68
8.96
9.42
10.46
12.15
12.34
12.98
13.20
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$35.04
$35.76
$38.40
$41.76
$49.44
$54.24
$30.84
$32.88
$35.28
$40.44
$44.04
$46.80
$52.08
$53.76
$56.52
$62.76
$72.84
$74.04
$77.88
$79.20



