Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Super Premium Ultra Bor High Helix Flutes Type 240-SS

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping when you choose flat rate shipping. • High Helix Flute design allows for increased feed rates • 135º split point provides fast penetration and accurate starting without a center punch • Recommended for stainless steel, aluminum, brass, and all other non-ferrous metals • Withstands substantially higher drilling temperatures while maintaining sharpness

Item #	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Manufacturer	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
41301	1/16 in	7/8 in flute length	1 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	1.62	12	\$19.44
41311	5/64 in	1 in flute length	2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	1.62	12	\$19.44
41321	3/32 in	1 1/4 in flute length	2 1/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	1.62	12	\$19.44
41331	7/64 in	1 1/2 in flute length	2 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	1.74	12	\$20.87
41341	1/8 in	1 5/8 in flute length	2 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	1.96	12	\$23.52
41351	9/64 in	1 3/4 in flute length	2 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.06	12	\$24.72
41361	5/32 in	2 in flute length	3 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.18	12	\$26.16
41371	11/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	3 1/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.26	12	\$27.12
41381	3/16 in	2 5/16 in flute length	3 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.68	12	\$32.16

41391	13/64 in	2 7/16 in flute length	3 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.92	12	\$35.04
41401	7/32 in	2 1/2 in flute length	3 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	2.98	12	\$35.76
41411	15/64 in	2 5/8 in flute length	3 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	3.20	12	\$38.40
41421	1/4 in	2 3/4 in flute length	4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	3.48	12	\$41.76
41431	17/64 in	2 7/8 in flute length	4 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	4.12	12	\$49.44
41441	9/32 in	2 15/16 in flute length	4 1/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	4.52	12	\$54.24
41451	19/64 in	3 1/16 in flute length	4 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	5.14	6	\$30.84
41461	5/16 in	3 3/16 in flute length	4 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	5.48	6	\$32.88
41471	21/64 in	3 5/16 in flute length	4 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	5.88	6	\$35.28
41481	11/32 in	3 7/16 in flute length	4 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	6.74	6	\$40.44
41491	23/64 in	3 1/2 in flute length	4 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	7.34	6	\$44.04
41501	3/8 in	3 5/8 in flute length	5 in	Viking Drill & Tool	7.80	6	\$46.80
41511	25/64 in	3 3/4 in flute length	5 1/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	8.68	6	\$52.08
41521	13/32 in	3 7/8 in flute length	5 1/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	8.96	6	\$53.76
41531	27/64 in	3 15/16 in flute length	5 3/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	9.42	6	\$56.52
41541	7/16 in	4 1/16 in flute length	5 1/2 in	Viking Drill & Tool	10.46	6	\$62.76
41551	29/64 in	4 3/16 in flute length	5 5/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	12.15	6	\$72.84
41561	15/32 in	4 5/16 in flute length	5 3/4 in	Viking Drill & Tool	12.34	6	\$74.04
41571	31/64 in	4 3/8 in flute length	5 7/8 in	Viking Drill & Tool	12.98	6	\$77.88
41581	1/2 in	4 1/2 in flute length	6 in	Viking Drill & Tool	13.20	6	\$79.20